Board Meeting Feedback Form

 

(SAMPLE) Board Meeting Feedback Form

Date: _________________

Complete this form before leaving today.

	
	Excellent
	Good 
	Fair
	Poor

	 Were the issues discussed substantive?
	4
	3
	2
	1

	 Were the materials provided helpful in
 understanding/resolving the issues?
	4
	3
	2
	1

	 Was the discussion future oriented?
	4
	3
	2
	1


How can our next meeting be more productive?

Based on today's discussion, what should we discuss in the future?

What was the most valuable contribution the board made TODAY to the long-term welfare of the organization and the children we serve?

Please write additional comments below:

